S/8/2015 2:09:44 PM Front: To: 8506/26383(1/5) Division of Corporations Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
(((H15000108622 3)))
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. The SUBMER To: Division of Corporations Fax Number :: (850) 617-6383 doie of submission 5/4 From: Account Name :: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number :: FCA000000023 Phone :: (850) 878-5368 LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL 7935 NBV LLC Certificate of Status 0 Page Count 9/4 05 S25.00
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

T. HAMPTON

1

į

5/8/2015 2:59:44 PM From: To: 8506176383( 3/5 )

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_\_

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Amy Podolsky

(Name of Person)

Bilzin Sumberg Baena Price & Axelrod LLP

(Firm/Company)

1450 Brickell Avenue, Suite 2300

(Address)

Miami, FL 33131

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Martin Schwartz	305	350-2367
	_ at (	_)
(Name of Person)	(Area Co	ie & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25,00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Ken h

5/8/2015 2:59:44 PM From: Jo; 8506176383(2/5)



I UN UVETUE

date of submission 514

May 7, 2015

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

7935 NBV LLC 7491 W. OAKLAND PARK BLVD. SUITE 306 LAUDERHILL, FL 33319US

SUBJECT: 7935 NBV LLC REF: L09000121989

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document must be signed by the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution or the revocation when filing articles of revocation of dissolution.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist III FAX Aud. #: H15000108622 Letter Number: 815A00009487

8 FN 10: 1 င္ရာ 22 ين.

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



May 5, 2015

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

7935 NBV LLC 7491 W. OAKLAND PARK BLVD. SUITE 306 LAUDERHILL, FL 33319U8

SUBJECT: 7935 NBV LLC REF: L09000121989

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist III FAX Aud. #: H15000108622 Letter Number: 415A00009191

> \*RE-SUBMIT\* Please relain original filing date of submission <u>sty</u>

00 ö 74-41 မှ in

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

· · · · ·

:

:

÷

I

i

I.

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR
A LIMPEED LIABILITY COMPANY
1. The name of a limited liability company is 7935 NBV LLC
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on December 24, 2009 and assigned
document number L09000121989
3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)
<ol> <li>A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to se 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).</li> </ol>
The company no longer has any essets and the purpose of the company has been
fulfilled.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
······································
······································
5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company
octivities and affairs:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed an listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
Bernard Thibault
Signature Printed Name
FILING FEE: \$25.00
•

.

•

. •

FILED 15 MAY -4 AM 7: 22 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEF, FLORIDA

## 5/8/2015 2:59:44 PM From: To: 8506176383( 5/5 )

· · · · · · · · ·

ļ :

•

1 | .

:

:: 

ï

ı

ł

1

	Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution	•
NOTE	: This mage is ontional	
This no unknov	alce is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named bolow for resolution of p on claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.	ayatent
This "N volunta	iotice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution <sup>®</sup> is optional and is not required when fill ry dissolution.	ug a
Name o	Limited Liability Company: 7935 NBV LLC	
Docum	ent number of Limited Liability Company is:	
Date of	dissolution was: April 30, 2015	
•	tion of information that must be included in a written claim;	
Name	of claimant and description and amount of claim.	
<u> </u>		
	· · ·	
Aailing		
	· · ·	
	address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations) Rejean Lapierre	
· -	address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations) Rejean Lapierre 7491 W. Oakland Park Blvd., Suite 308	
· -	address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations) Rejean Lapierre 7491 W. Oakland Park Blvd., Suite 308 Lauderhill, FL 33319	
· -	address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations) Rejean Lapierre 7491 W. Oakland Park Blvd., Suite 308	
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations) Rejean Lapierre 7491 W. Oakland Park Blvd., Suite 308 Lauderhill, FL 33319	
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations) Rejean Lapierre 7491 W. Oakland Park Blvd., Suite 308 Lauderhill, FL 33319	
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations) Rejean Lapierre 7491 W. Oakland Park Blvd., Suite 308 Lauderhill, FL 33319	
claim a aim is c	address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations) Rejean Laplerre 7491 W. Oakland Park Blvd., Suite 308 Lauderhill, FL 33319 against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforcemenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.	
claim a aim is c	address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations) Rejean Lapierre 7491 W. Oakland Park Blvd., Suite 308 Lauderhill, FL 33319 against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enfo commenced within 4 years after the filling of this notice.	

----

15 MAY -4 AM 7:22 RY OF STATE

.